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ALTRINCHAM FC GOAL RUSH SPONSORSHIP 2018-19 SEASON

The Altrincham F.C. Goal Rush scheme which was introduced seven seasons ago continues to be an important fund raiser for the club. Following the club’s successful title winning season the need to continue our fundraising initiatives remains as strong as ever to help fund manager Phil Parkinson’s first team squad for the 2018-19 season. 
The scheme is simple, anyone can sponsor the mighty Robins any amount they wish in multiples of 25p per goal for each goal they score throughout the 2018/19 season in all competitive Vanarama National  League North and play off matches, FA Cup, FA Trophy and Cheshire Senior Cup matches.

For example – Last season Altrincham score a total of 126 goals in the 2017/18 season for each 25p sponsored goal you would be paying £31.50p for the whole season.
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For every 10th goal scored, each sponsor will be entered into a free draw based on one entry for each 25p sponsored, i.e If you agree to donate 50p per goal, you receive 2 entries, £2.00 per goal receives 8 entries etc.   

The lucky winner of each draw for every 10th goal will have the choice of one of three prizes. These are (1) TWO FREE TICKETS for a forthcoming home league game, (2) FREE AWAY TRAVEL for one person to any away game on the TASC organised coach or (3) A SIGNED PHOTOGRAPH of the winner with their favourite Altrincham player

In addition there will be still be the end of the season draw for TWO PRIZES of a signed shirt and matchball.

In order to assist everyone in calculating how much you may be required to pay out we have summarised the last 5 seasons goals scored and what the cost of a 25p, 50p, £1.00 and £5.00 per goal sponsorship would have cost ! 

	 
	 
	 
	Goals Scored
	 
	 
	Amount Payable
	 

	Season
	League
	FA Cup
	FA Trophy
	CSC 
	Total
	25p
	50p
	£1.00
	£2.00

	2017-18
	101
	5
	10
	10
	126
	£31.50
	£63.00
	£126.00
	£252.00

	2016-17
	39
	10
	7
	5
	61
	£15.25
	£30.50
	£61.00
	£122.00

	2015-16
	48
	4
	4
	0
	56
	£14.00
	£28.00
	£56.00
	£112.00

	2014-15
	54
	4
	2
	0
	60
	£15.00
	£30.00
	£60.00
	£120.00

	2013-14
	95 (+6)
	1
	3
	10
	115
	£28.75
	£57.50
	£115.00
	£230.00

	2012-13
	100 (+2)
	11
	5
	0
	118
	£29.50
	£59.00
	£118.00
	£236.00


If you would like to enter please complete the slip at the bottom of this letter and return it to the club office at Altrincham Football Club, Moss Lane, Altrincham WA15 8AP by the start of the season, or E mail confirmation of your sponsored amount per goal to paulpsalt@hotmail.co.uk. Money will be collected at intervals throughout the season.
OUR INITIAL TARGET IS TO REACH A COMBINED TOTAL OF £30.00 FOR EACH GOAL SCORED NEXT SEASON.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I would like to sponsor Altrincham Football Club for _______* for each goal scored throughout the 2018-19 Season.

Name ____________________________________
Tel No 
_____________________

Address __________________________________ 
Mobile No
_____________________

_________________________________________
E Mail

_____________________

_________________________________________

_______________________ Post code _________
(* Please enter amount in multiples of 25p in space provided) 
